


Summer Vacation Course

Learn English, explore, and have fun this summer.

Dates: 8 June — 4 September
« 16 hours of group tuition per week (General English + Digital Literacy Skills)
« 3 afternoon activities, 4 evening activities, and 1 full-day excursion each week

Course Fees

- £375 per week (June & July)
« £360 per week (August & September)

General English Course

Build confidence and ﬂuency mn everyday English

communication.

Short Term (1—10 weeks)
« 20 hours of group tuition per week
. £325 per week

Long Term (12 wecks or more)

« 20 hours of group tuition per week
+ £280 per week



General English Plus

Add specialised lessons or activities to boost your English
and experience. Combine your General English course with
one of the following afternoon lessons or activities:

Overview

« IELTS Preparation

. Cambridge Exam Preparation

« Digital Literacy Skills

+ One-to-One English Lesson

« Business English

« English for Professionals (Doctors, Nurses, ctc.)

« Golf, Surfing, or other Scarborough-based activities

Supplement: £40 per afternoon (for group rates please enquire)

One-to-One English

Personalised lessons designed around your learning goals.

« Private tuition with an experienced teacher
« £40 per hour



Homestay
Accommodation

Stay comfortably, make lasting memories, and practise
English with your host family.

Overview

« Stay with an English-speaking host family

« Includes breakfast, packed lunch, and dinner
« Arrival: Sunday | Departure: Saturday

« Extra nights: £40 each

Accomodation Fees

. £23O per WCCk

Alternative accommodation
« 'The school can also organise residential or hotel accommodation for students if
anon-immersive approach is preferred.



Enrolment & Fees

Everything you need to know about joining a course, deposits, payments, and cancellations.

Course Start Dates

Courses can be joined any Monday (except public holidays). If a
Monday falls on a holiday, the course will start on the following
Tuesday.

Deposit

A non-refundable deposit of £150 per student is required upon
booking to secure a place on the course. This amount will be
deducted from the total course fee.

Cancellation

A cancellation fee of £500 will be charged if a student cancels less
than 30 days before the start of the course.

Course Administration Fee

A course administration fee of £75 per student covers enrolment and
teaching materials. This fee is in addition to the course cost.

Payment of Fees

Full payment must be received by EiS at least 30 days before the
course begins.



Class Details & Practical Info

Important information about class s1z€s, schedules, and other essential details for your stay.

Class Size and Age

« Maximum class size: 14 students
- Average class size: 8 students
« Summer Vacation Course: students aged 6 years and above

All other courses: minimum age 16 years

Additional Information

- All prices listed are gross figures.

« Group transfers can be arranged. Prices vary depending on the
number of students.

« Transport costs and travel insurance are excluded.

- For questions, please contact us at info@englishinscarborough.co.uk

Class Times

Lesson

ghour day  09:00-

10:45

s-hourday  09:00-

10:45

Break
30-min

break

30—min

break

Lesson
11:15’

13:00

11:15’

13:00

Break

Lunch
break

Lesson

14:00-

15:00
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Thank you

+44 7503 078613 | info@eng]ishinscarborough.co.uk
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